Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: JASHANK IMPEX PVT LTD; Date of commencement of LIQUIDATION:
List of unsecured financial creditors.
(Amount in %)

25-Sep-2023 ; List of creditors as on: 08-Nov-2023

1. [Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amountof | Amount of | Amount of [ Amount of claim|Remarks, if
any mutual |claim  [under any
Date of receipt | Amount claimed | Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim Amount % sharein | claim dues, that |rejected |verification

covered by |total amount may be set

guarantee  |of off
claims
admitted

Drip Capital 23102023 2.35,70,389 1,78,40,284 | Unsecured Financial Creditor 57,30,105




